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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Brittanee Brown
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
bawalla1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ike Brunner
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Media and Data Analytics
308 Longstreet Hall
University, MS 38677
ibrunner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7147
Jump to index
C
Kaitlin Cannava
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kecannav@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Chang-Won Choi
Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
cchoi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Brad Conaway
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Media and Data Analytics
114 Farley Hall
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University, MS 38677
bconaway@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
D
Bill Day
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
wrday2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Laura Donnelly
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lpdonnel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1319
Adam Durfee
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ardurfee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
G
Sederia Gray
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
sederia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Zach Gregory
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
bzgregor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
H
Claire Nelson Hick
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
cnelson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Amy Honeycutt
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
aingram@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ward Hubbell
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mwhubbel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1319
Jump to index
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I
Evangeline Wilson Ivy
Instructional Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
301 Longstreet Hall
University, MS 38677
ewivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5447
Timothy Allen Ivy
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
taivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
L
Lauren Loyless
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lhloyles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
M
Robert Gerald Magee
Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
rgmagee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Shannon Magness
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
esmagnes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Rick Mize
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
rmize1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Bitt (Britt) Moon
Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
bmoon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
N
Kate Newman
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
O
Patricia Overstreet-Miller
Instructional Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
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114 Farley
University, MS 38677
hpoverst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
P
Scott Allen Pederson
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
sapeders@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Kelley Pinion
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications
1 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kpinion@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Marti Powers
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mdpowers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
R
Janice Rubbert
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jrubbert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
S
Amanda Sams
Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
asams@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Sarah Sapp
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
sarah@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Kevin John Seddon
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kjseddon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Brian Smith
Chair and Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications
2 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
smithbg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
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Chris Sparks
Instructional Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
224 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ccsparks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8985
Bobby Steele
Instructional Associate Professor of Branding and Promotion
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
bdsteele@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2574
Melanie Stone
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mstone2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ty Stude
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
tlstude@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Kristen Alley Swain
Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
135 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kaswain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7637
Jump to index
T
Nathan Towery
Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
natowery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
U
Anna Grace Usery
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
agusery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
W
Rachel West
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing and Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ramalon2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Danianese Jaushalyn Woods
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
djwoods5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Deborah Woodrick Hall
Instructional Emeritus Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
dmhall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
J
Lynnette Y Johnson
Deputy Athletic Director Emeritia-Sports and Adminsitration
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lys@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
T
John Michael Tonos
Emeritus Instructional Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
215 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jmtonos@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146

http://www.olemiss.edu/people/dmhall
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#x69;&#108;&#x74;&#x6f;&#58;&#x64;&#x6d;&#104;&#x61;&#x6c;&#108;&#x40;&#x6f;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#x73;&#46;&#x65;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/dmhall
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/lys
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x6c;&#x79;&#x73;&#x40;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;&#115;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/lys
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jmtonos
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;i&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#x3a;&#106;&#109;&#x74;&#x6f;&#110;&#x6f;&#x73;&#64;o&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jmtonos
https://olemiss.edu
http://meek.olemiss.edu/prospective-students/undergraduate/
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2026/spring/undergraduate/journalism/integrated-marketing-communication/faculty

